DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORKfJF:~~.j
~ CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that WEIDEMANN, ADAM Located At 34 STERLING
has permission to install 1/2 bath in existing space
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statues
of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of the buildings and
structures, and of the application on file in the department.

DISTRICT 1 PEAKS ISlAND
Structure: Single Family Home
OCCupancy Type Code:
StnIeture Type Code StnIeture Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 34 STERLING STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Pennit #: BLDG-846
PennitData
LocatIon Id structure Description Pennit Status Pennlt Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
13416 Single Family Home Initialized Install 1/2 bath in existing space
5~S- () 't
Report generated on Jan 20, 2011 10:21:24 AM
Inspection 1d Inspection Type
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge
Description Amount Adjustment
Job Valuation Fees $60.00
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-01-297-ALTR
pag~
Inspection Details
Inspection Result Status Inspection status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjusbnent Payment Adj
Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Re\1'\5.ed p.~ ~ .h«-\~t4~J{\ to ,,~lt.w
f.c- b'.... ~" h~6~6 Ito. C/~!~t~{l.te ~_"! -H-&~~.
"3 4 Sled f",g '5 ~ p~ \<.~ Is (~iI\J;, M t {) '1 }0 i RECEIVED
Ow r.er-;. t\'l liC. JVI. €6 (t~ d: IfL::. f) rr1- EO I gOO I
JAN 28 2011
I I
I If
l 6~i'
I I I
l ' ,I_l.I
~n.5~il\g
U,J 11\6 ow
II •
~l In-tl
1'- '{" J.-.------.+--­ , ept. of Building Inspections
/--~r------.. ----"-- ....~~,.--.-~--.-. rtland Maine
11tJqR
':l'"
"I­,...
os 83
<U
~
~
~
~
<:
,........... /! P.:-. ~\ y"L, ~.i ~'I. / :;~~ ~
· . X D ~'i·
·· · · ·•·· ··
Ji
\ ~ /" (~O~ ri\)~
2' ·9.5" ~V~~1.t '- ---:;>'fl-
\/::> ~c) C~ frJ -\011~
'(<7)'\) (!~~,$) (':> i" Il'-'\ • <Ii
.
.
T - 6"
o·· 6' ·3"
3' - 8.S"
( ~~=~:~ ceiIinr slope~;let and sink
~----
2'·6"
18Jan II
34 Sterling St •Peaks Island, ME 04108
Not to scale Mac Medlen owner
CBL: 087 EO1800I
Half bath
Page3of3